
Dif eainr  9a5map~  6rf erif :-2=giv    azgs`I3r  2:©23c>

J,®.i.
BANGLADESH SMALL AND COTTAGE INDUSTRIES CORPORATION (BSCIC)

BSCIC Industrial Estate,Bhairab (2nd Revised)

E-mail:  pdbhairab@bscic.gov.bd Web-site:  www.bscic.E!ov.bd

Corrigendum notice No :  02
Due to unavoidable circumstances the   e-Tender notice No  :   01/2021 -22 have following amendment

Memo No. & Package Work Name Document last selling Closing Date & Time
No & Tender ID Date and Time

BSCIC/IEBhairabrew- Construction of Old Value New Value Old Value New Value
48/2021  & Boundary Wall 22/ I 1 /2021 02/ 12/2021 23/ 11/2021 05/ 12/2021
PACKAGE/DEV/BHAIRABmaGp-3/PKG-9/2021-22&622550

16:30 14:30 11  :00 12:00

The rest of Terms & Conditions of the Tender Document will remain unchanged.
G.M Rabbani Talukder

Project Director,

BSCIC Industrial Estate,
Bhairab  (2nd Revised)


